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1. TC Pirna (228)
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Anlage
Rottwerndorfer Str. 56a , 01796 Pirna
rainer.foerster@tc-pirna.de

Hallenadresse
Rottwerndorfer Stral3e 56b, 01796 Pirna
G 0350179000 racket@aktiv-sporthotel.de

Sportwart/in
Lohse, Alexander
T 01786589567 alexander.lohse@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in

Dorfert, Stefan
T 0172 3923310
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U18 gemischt 4er (4er) | Bezirksklasse Junioren
MF: Moritz Schaffrath
m 01739578699; schaffrath.nadine@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hartmann, Yannis
Hellmich, Franz
Ruffani, Lorenzo
Schaffrath, Moritz
Paul, Karl-Eduard
Jacob, Edgar
Bauer, Noah-Nick
Rucker, Vivian
Wostry, Lucie
Dose, Mika
Enderlein, Lisa
Franz, Jamie
Heyne, Nils
Bottger, Paulina
Wingender, Tom
Léschner, Lukas
Verdang, Thaddaus
Schroter, Frederik
Réamisch, Paul
Winkler, Fredo
Schulze, Tom
Ahlendorf, Theodor
Meinhold, Ruben
Schroder, Svenja

ID-Nr.

10660521
10763165
10900156
10840266
10842929
10821716
10671077
20665073
20809734
11205292
21050119
10839915
10834561
20813791
10765716
10909519
11150158
10834565
10843188
11207968
11202338
10920173
10920464
20814993

LK

LK14,3
LK18,0
LK23,2
LK22,4
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK23,1
LK22,5
LK22,5
LK22,8
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
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